Merwestein Zwemgala
Nieuwegein, 24. - 25.10.2009

Programmanr. 41
25.10.2009 - 9:57

Meisjes, 50m vrije slag

Minioren 5 en Junioren 1
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 4, 9:57

2 Enya Groenenberg
3 Nicole Kleinveld

4 Elyne Pardoel

5 Ellen Roof

Serie 2 van 4, 9:58

1 Kirsten Becker

2 Joanie den Oudsten
3 Demi Molenaar

4 Jasmijn Padt

5 Sam Nouwens

6 Laura Cronau

Serie 3 van 4, 9:59

1 Eileen Duits

2 Chiara van Winsum
3 Moesha Wartes

4 Anne Noom

5 Lisette van Es

6 Sophie Brouwer

Serie 4 van 4, 10:00

1 Lieke Remmits

2 Rebecca Jager

3 Tessa Vermeulen

4 Lobke Schoonderbeek
5 Serena Stel

6 Melissa Baars

vereniging

Aquarijn

One Team Swimming
Aquarijn

Zwemclub Zeist

Zwemclub Zeist
Aquarijn
De Fuut
DAW-FINENZO
De Fuut
Aquarijn

WIDEX GZC DONK
AZ&PC

De Dolfijn
DAW-FINENZO
Zwemclub Zeist
AZ&PC

One Team Swimming
ZC De Toekomst

De Dolfijn

VZC- E&P

OEZA

Aquarijn

inschrijftijd

55.83
44.68
54.37

NT

43.67
41.46
39.45
40.26
42.92
44.05

37.38
36.07
34.23
35.27
36.58
37.57

33.10
32.34
31.21
32.26
32.72
33.92

9903784
9900114
9803142
9903978

9801080
9903226
9803156
9900156
9901634
9900742

9800842
9800364
9901724
9800062
9902344
9802134

9801880
9800402
9800068
9802070
9801528
9900376
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